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	1. 
	ПУ
	Абонос
	Бања Лука
	119
	3

	2. 
	ПЕД
	Ацер
	Власеница
	14
	1

	3. 
	ПД
	Адреналин
	Теслић
	34
	1

	4. 
	КЕС
	Албатрос
	Приједор
	0
	0

	5. 
	ПАОК
	Бањалука
	Бањалука
	16
	1

	6. 
	ПД
	Бијела Гора
	Требиње
	0
	0

	7. 
	ПД
	Чичак
	Челинац
	11
	1

	8. 
	ПУ
	Добор
	Модрича
	20
	1

	9. 
	ПК
	Еxтреме
	Бања Лука
	10
	1

	10. 
	ПД
	Гласинац
	Соколац
	41
	1

	11. 
	ПД
	Гора
	Бања Лука
	0
	0

	12. 
	ПД
	Јаворина
	Пале
	95
	2

	13. 
	ПД
	Јавор - Сунчана планина
	Хан Пијесак
	64
	2

	14. 
	ПД
	Кик
	Братунац
	0
	0

	15. 
	ПД
	Клековача
	Приједор
	150
	4

	16. 
	ПЕУ
	Корак
	Зворник
	29
	1

	17. 
	ПД
	Корак више
	Прњавор
	52
	2

	18. 
	ПД
	Коритник
	Билећа
	10
	

	19. 
	ПД
	Козара
	Бања Лука
	85
	2

	20. 
	ПЕД
	Козара
	Лакташи
	3
	1

	21. 
	ЕД
	Козара
	Приједор

	10
	1

	22. 
	УГ
	Козара Ултра Траил
	Бања Лука
	10
	1

	23. 
	ПК
	Козарачки Камен
	Козарац
	116
	3

	24. 
	ПСД
	Лелија
	Калиновник
	0
	0

	25. 
	ПСД
	Љубијски Рудар
	Приједор
	85
	2

	26. 
	СПЕД
	Мачкића Камен
	Рибник
	0
	0

	27. 
	ПЕД
	Мајевица
	Бијељина
	107
	3

	28. 
	ПД
	Мањача
	Бања Лука
	47
	1

	29. 
	ПД
	Механизам
	Котор Варош
	31
	1

	30. 
	ПД
	Младост
	Зворник
	36
	1

	31. 
	ПД
	Мотајица 
	Србац
	17
	1

	32. 
	ПД
	Мраковица
	Козарац
	40
	1

	33. 
	ПУ
	Новска планина
	Нови Град
	0
	0

	34. 
	ПК
	Очауш
	Теслић
	22
	1

	35. 
	ПД
	Озрен-Краљица 883	Петрово
	Петрово
	59
	2

	36. 
	ПСД
	Патрија 
	Градишка
	78
	2

	37. 
	СПАК
	Паук
	Приједор
	15
	1

	38. 
	ПД
	Пеција
	Козарска Дубица
	50
	1

	39. 
	ПД
	Платани
	Брчко
	62
	2

	40. 
	ПЕК
	Преслица
	Добој
	76
	2

	41. 
	ПСД
	Превија
	Ламовита
	18
	1

	42. 
	ПД
	Репиште
	Осмаци
	53
	2

	43. 
	ПЕД
	Романија
	Пале
	19
	1

	44. 
	ПСЕД
	Рунолист 05
	Трново
	60
	2

	45. 
	ПЕД
	Сјемећ
	Рогатица
	0
	0

	46. 
	ПД
	Соко
	Љубиње
	0
	0

	47. 
	ПК 
	Соло
	Бања Лука
	20
	1

	48. 
	ПСД
	Столац
	Вишеград
	45
	1

	49. 
	ПАК
	Суммит
	Бања Лука
	31
	1

	50. 
	ПД
	Телеком Поштар
	Бања лука
	39
	1

	51. 
	ПД	

	Требевић
	Источно Сарајево
	113
	3

	52. 
	ПСД

	Трескавица
	Трново
	8
	1

	53. 
	ПД
	Видета
	Србац
	32
	0
	544
	1

	54. 
	ПЕК

	Видик
	Мркоњић Град
	22
	0
	374
	1

	55. 
	ПД
	
	Вијагор
	Чајниче
	10
	0
	170
	1

	56. 
	ПД

	Вилeнска врела
	Кнежево
	62
	0
	976
	2

	57. 
	ПЕД	
	Височник
	Хан Пијесак
	70
	0
	1.130
	2

	58. 
	ПСO	 
	Вихра
	Рудо
	17
	0
	204
	1

	59. 
	ПСД
	Виторог
	Шипово
	0
	0
	0
	0

	60. 
	ПД	 
	Визант 74274	
	Чечава
	12
	0
	198
	1

	61. 
	ПД	
	Волујак
	Гацко
	57
	0
	829
	2

	62. 
	ПД

	Вучји Зуб
	Требиње
	100
	0
	1.625
	2

	63. 
	ПСД

	Вучја Стопа
	Фоча
	44
	0
	736
	1

	64. 
	ПД

	Вучјак 
	Брод
	0
	уплаћен
	0
	0

	65. 
	ПД

	Зеленгора
	Фоча
	31
	0
	521
	1
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